DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR

Bus Route with Pickup and Drop Point 2024-25

Bus No. 1
Mobile No: 9954135293 Maid Name: Pompi Pradhan
GPS ID: Delhipublicschool4, Password - Dps@1234 Registration No : AS12CC2081
SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 NERIWALAM 7:30 AM DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 2:40 PM
2 BARIKA CHUBURI 7:32 AM BORJHARGAON 2:45 PM
3 LGBRIMH CAMPUS 7:40 AM NERIWALAM 3:10 PM
4 KALIBARI 7:45 AM BARIKA CHUBURI 3:15PM
5 L B ROAD 7:51 AM LGBRIMH CAMPUS 3:21 PM
6 DARRANG COLLEGE BACK GATE 7:55 AM KALIBARI 3:26 PM
7 BORJHARGAON 8:15 AM L B ROAD 3:31 PM
12 [DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 8:20 AM DARRANG COLLEGE BACK GATE 3:36 PM
Bus No. 2
Mobile No : 7099034025 Maid Name : Sunita Bhumij
GPS ID : Delhipublicschooll, Password : Dps@1234 Registration No : AS12CC2084
SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 MAIN ROAD ADRINA 7:30 AM DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 2:40 PM
2 HIRLAL TEXTILE 7:37 AM MAIN ROAD ADRINA 3:10 PM
3 DELIGHT BAKERY 7:39 AM HIRLAL TEXTILE 3:12 PM
4 MAHILA SAMITI 7:42 AM DELIGHT BAKERY 3:13 PM
5 IMPERIAL PREM 7:44 AM MAHILA SAMITI 3:22 PM
6 SPRING VALLEY 7:46 AM IMPERIAL PREM 3:27 PM
7 MANIK MOTORS 7:47 AM SPRING VALLEY 3:30 PM
8 GANESH MIL CHARALI 7:49 AM MANIK MOTORS 3:35PM
9 HANUMAN MADIR 7:50 AM GANESH MIL CHARALI 3:39 PM
10 [(MAHABHAIRAB 7:52 AM HANUMAN MADIR 3:41 PM
11 [(DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 8:22 AM MAHABHAIRAB 3:42 PM
Bus No. 3
Mobile No: 7099034026 Maid Name: Pubali Devi
GPS ID : On Process Registration No - On Process
SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 BAROHOLIA ROAD 7:30 AM DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 2:30 PM
2 IMPERIAL RESIDENCY BAROHOLIA 7:33 AM AJANTA CLUB 2:50 PM
3 PRADEEP BHAWAN ROAD 7:35 AM IMPERIAL PREM 2 03:00PM
4 NAMGARH(BAROHOLIA) 7:40 AM NAMGARH(BAROHOLIA) 3:05PM
5 IMPERIAL PREM 2 7:50 AM PRADEEP BHAWAN ROAD 3:10 PM
6 AJANTA CLUB 7:55 AM IMPERIAL RESIDENCY BAROHOLIA 3:15PM
7 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 8:00 AM BAROHOLIA ROAD 3:20 PM
Bus No. 4
Mobile No: 6003786482 Maid Name: Purnima Devi
GPS ID - Delhipublicschool15, Password - Dps@1234 Registration No - AS12CC3442
SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 DHEKIAJULI 7:00 AM DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 2:35PM
2 |THELAMARA 7:15 AM BIHAGURI 2:50 PM
3 |BIHAGURI 7:30 AM TEZPUR MEDICAL 3:00 PM
4 [TEZPUR MEDICAL 7:40 AM THELAMARA 3:15PM
10 |DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 8:15 AM DHEKIAJULI 3:30 PM




Bus No. 5

Mobile No: 8134925334 Maid Name: Rumi Borah
GPS ID Delhipublicschool2, Password - Dps@1234 Registration No - AS12CC0497
SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 JAKHALABANDHA 6:50 AM DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 2:35PM
2 MISA CANTT. 7:15 AM PATIA CHUBURI 2:45 PM
3 KALIABOR 7:25 AM VITAR PORUA 2:47 PM
4 NALTALI 7:30 AM ROYAL AWAS 2:50 PM
5 SHULUNG 7:45 AM PARUA BRIDGE 2:55 PM
6 RADIO CENTER 7:55 AM RADIO CENTER 3:05PM
7 PARUA BRIDGE 8:00 AM SHULUNG 3:10 PM
8 ROYAL AWAS 8:06 AM NALTALI 3:15PM
9 VITAR PORUA 8:08 AM KALIABOR 3:25PM
10 |PATIA CHUBURI 8:13 AM JAKHALABANDHA 3:40 PM
11 |DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 8:25 AM MISA CANTT. 4:00 PM
Bus No. 6
Mobile No: 7099034063 Maid Name: Maina Panika
GPS ID Delhipublicschool9, Password - Dps@1234 Registration No - AS12CC0617
SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 LOKRA 7:00 AM DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 2:30 PM
2 BHANU CHAWK 7:05 AM GOROIMARI 2:35 PM
3 FOREST GATE 7:10 AM SONABIL 2:40 PM
4 CHARDWAR 7:20 AM GHURAMARI 2:50 PM
5 BALIPARA CIVIL HOSPITAL 7:28 AM KHELMATI 3:00 PM
6 NRL PETROL PUMP 7:32 AM NRL PETROL PUMP 3:10 PM
7 KHELMATI 7:50 AM LOKRA 3:30PM
8 GHURAMARI 8:00 AM BHANU CHAWK 3:35PM
9 SONABIL 8:10 AM FOREST GATE 3:50 PM
10 |GOROIMARI 8:17 AM CHARDWAR 4:00 PM
11 [DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 8:27 AM BALIPARA CIVIL HOSPITAL 4:05 PM
Bus No. 7
Mobile No: 7099034083 Maid Name: Jinumoni Bhuyan
GPS ID Delhipublicschool7, Password - Dps@1234 Registration plate - AS12CC0518
SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 KEKORA POOL 7:30 AM DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 2:30 PM
2 TRIBENI 7:32 AM DEKARGAON 2:38 PM
3 BAZAR INDIA 7:35 AM LGB COLLEGE 2:44 PM
4 MOUSUMI 7:40 AM MISSION CHARALI 2:46 PM
5 VARTAK 7:45 AM DEURI GAON 2:48 PM
6 KETEKIBARI 7:55 AM KETEKIBARI 2:53 PM
7 DEURI GAON 7:58 AM VARTAK 2:56 PM
8 MISSION CHARALI 8:00 AM MOUSUMI 2:59 PM
9 LGB COLLEGE 8:05 AM BAZAR INDIA 3:02 PM
10 |DEKARGAON 8:10 AM TRIBENI 3:09 PM
11 |DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 8:20 AM KEKORA POOL 3:14 PM
Bus No. 8

Mobile - 7099034065

Maid Name: Pinky Guwala

GPS ID : Delhipublicschool4, Password - Dps@1234

Registration No - AS12CC2082

SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 |NAPAM 07.20 AM  [DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 02.30 PM
2 |CUT NEAR 07.30 AM  [SOLMARA ARMY CANT. 02.40 PM
3 [INSIDE CUT 07.35 AM  [SOLMARA 02.45 PM
4 |OUT SIDE CUT 07.40 AM  [MAJID ROAD 02.50 PM
5 |MAIJID ROAD 07.45AM OUT SIDE CUT 02.55 PM
6 |SOLMARA 07.50 AM  [INSIDE CUT 03.00 PM
7 |SOLMARA ARMY CANT. 08.00 AM  [CUT NEAR 03.10 PM
8 |DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 08.10 AM  |[NAPAM 03.20 PM




Bus No. 9

Mobile No: 7099335070

Maid Name: Nuri Khatoon

GPS ID Delhipublicschool9, Password - Dps@1234

Registration No - AS12CC0514

SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 |KHONAMUKH 07.10 AM  [DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 02.30 PM
2 [ROUMARI 07.20 AM  [SONABIL TEA ESTATE 02.50 PM
3 |MANSIRI 07.35 AM [DEVENDRA NAGAR 03.00 PM
4 |DEVENDRA NAGAR 07.50 AM  |MANSIRI 03.15 PM
5 |SONABIL TEA ESTATE 08.05 AM  |ROUMARI 03.25 PM
6 [DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 08.25 AM |KHONAMUKH 03.40 PM
Bus No. 10
Mobile No: 7099034025 Maid Name: Labina Raito
GPS ID Delhipublicschool10, Password - Dps@1234 Registration No - AS12CC0516
SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 |PORUA CHARALI 7.20 AM DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 2.30 PM
2 [NIKAMUL 7.25 AM PORUA CHARALI 2.45 PM
3 [MAHABHAIRAB POLICE STATION 7.30 AM NIKAMUL 2.47 PM
4 [DHANUA NAGAR 7.40 AM MAHABHAIRAB POLICE STATION 2.50 PM
5 [RUBBER BAGAN 7.42 AM DHANUA NAGAR 2.58 PM
6 [(MAHABHAIRAB MANDIR 7.45 AM RUBBER BAGAN 3.05 PM
7 |GANESH MIL CHARALI 7.50 AM MAHABHAIRAB MANDIR 3.08 PM
8 [NIZONE APARTMENT 7.55 AM GANESH MIL CHARALI 3.10 PM
9 [DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 8.20 AM NIZONE APARTMENT 3.13 PM
Bus No. 11
Mobile No: 7099034086 Maid Name: Nijara Devi
GPS ID - Delhipublicschool11, Password - Dps@1234 Registration No - AS12CC2082
SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 |BELONIA MARG 7.15 AM DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 2.30 PM
2 |GAJRAJ 7.20 AM BELONIA MARG 2.45 PM
3 [MAZGAON 7.35 AM GAJRAJ 2.50 PM
4  [SCIENCE ACADEMY 7.40 AM MAZGAON 2.58 PM
5 [KHARATI EAST 7.45 AM KHARATI EAST 3.03 PM
6 [MARUTI MANOR 7.50 AM SCIENCE ACADEMY 3.11 PM
7 [BASE HOSPITAL 8.05 AM MARUTI MANOR 3.15PM
8 [DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 8.25 AM BASE HOSPITAL 3.30 PM
Bus No. 12
Mobile No: 7099034064 Maid Name: Lakhi Devi
GPS ID Delhipublicschool12, Password - Dps@1234 Registration No - AS12CC0616
SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 |CHANDMARI 7.30 AM DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 2.30 PM
2 [COTTON ROAD 7.45 AM CHANDMARI 2.50 PM
3 [PARBATI NAGAR 7.55 AM COTTON ROAD 3.05 PM
4  [DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 8.20 AM PARBATI NAGAR 3.15PM
Bus No 13: (TRAVELER)
Mobile No: 7099034067 Maid Name: Mirnali Devi
GPS ID Delhipublicschool14, Password - Dps@1234 Registration No - AS01KC8988
SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 |AIRFORCE STATION 07.40 AM  |DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 02.30 PM
2 [AIRPORT 07.55 AM  |AIRPORT 02.42 PM
3 [DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 08.10 AM  |AIRFORCE STATION 02.55 PM




Bus No 14

Mobile No: 9153667496 Maid Name: Mallika Rai
GPS ID Delhipublicschool13, Password - Dps@123 Registration No - AS25BC9901
Sl No [Pick Up Point Time Drop Point Time
1 FULBARI 07.40 AM DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 02.30 PM
2 |AMARIBARI 07.45 AM FULBARI 02.55 PM
3 RANGAPARA 08.00 AM [AMARIBARI 03.05 PM
4 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 08.25 AM RANGAPARA 03.20 PM
Bus No 15
Mobile No: 9957178922 Maid Name: Raju Das
GPS ID Delhipublicschool8, Password - Dps@123 Registration No - AS12CC0516
SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 ITBP CAMP 07.30 AM DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 02.30 PM
2 DIPOTA 07.40 AM DEKARGAON 02.40 PM
3 RADHIKA CHUBURI 07.50 AM GHATANGA 02.50 PM
4 BP TINIALI 07.55 AM KUMAR GAON 02.53 PM
5 LAXMAN MARG 08.00 AM BP TINIALI 02.55 PM
6 KUMAR GAON 08.10 AM LAXMAN MARG 03.05 PM
7 GHATANGA 08.12 AM RADHIKA CHUBURI 03.20 PM
8 DEKARGAON 08.20 AM DIPOTA 03.25 PM
9 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 08.27 AM ITBP CAMP 03.35 PM
Bus No 16
Mobile No: 9957523076 Maid Name: Tina Kalita
GPS ID Delhipublicschool3, Password - Dps@123 Registration No - AS25BC9902
SLNO PICK UP POINT TIME DROP POINT TIME
1 BISWANATH CHARALI 07.00 AM DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 02.30 PM
2 SOTIA 07.25 AM [JAMUGURI 03.00 PM
3  [JAMUGURI 07.45 AM SOTIA 03.20 PM
4 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR 08.15 AM BISWANATH CHARALI 03.40 PM




